2016-2017

Connecticut
= BASKETBALLW

DATE
Nov. 11
Nov. 14
Nov. 17
Nov. 21
Nov. 30
Dec. 5
Dec. 10
Dec. 18
Dec. 23
Dec. 28
Dec.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Mar. 1
Mar. 5

OPPONENT
Wagner
Northeastern
at Loyola Mary

Oklahoma State*

Boston U

at Syracuse”*
at OSU
North Florida
Auburn
Houston

at Tulsa

at Memphis
UCF
Temple

at Georgetown
at SMU

ECU

at USF
Tulane

at Cincinnati
USF

at UCF
Memphis

at Temple

at Houston
SMU

at ECU
Cincinnati

* Game played at neutral location.
All Times Eastern

TIME
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 PM
9:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
TBD
2:30 PM
TBD
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
TBD
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM

templatetrove.com

SNY
SNY
ESPNU
SNY
ESPN2
BTN
SNY
ESPN2
ESPN2
CBSSN
ESPN/2
CBSSN
CBSSN
FOX
ESPN/2
CBSSN
ESPNU
ESPNU
ESPN/2
CBSSN
CBSSN
ESPN/2
ESPN
CBSSN
CBS
ESPNU

RESULT




